Position

Revenue Services Manager

Collection Agent Senior
Accounting Technician
Collection Agent Il
Collection Agent Il
Admin Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Journey
Collection Agent Il
Collection Agent |
Collection Agent Il
Collection Agent Il
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Journey

Account Clerk Journey

Other Positions Held

County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services
ADM-Revenue Services

ADM-Revenue Services

Total Wages

$87,998
$64,130
$57,286
$52,759
$52,759
$49,274
$48,115
$48,078
$47,152
$43,324
$39,744
$30,361
$29,374
$29,152
$11,943

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,474
$30,411
$25,040
$14,015
$17,425
$21,869
$15,678
$27,429
$15,521
$14,743
$10,812
$11,189
$11,005
$12,392

$5,021



