Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Revenue Services Manager		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$87,998	\$29,474
Collection Agent Senior		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$64,130	\$30,411
Accounting Technician		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$57,286	\$25,040
Collection Agent II		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$52,759	\$14,015
Collection Agent II		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$52,759	\$17,425
Admin Clerk Senior		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$49,274	\$21,869
Account Clerk Journey		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$48,115	\$15,678
Collection Agent II		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$48,078	\$27,429
Collection Agent I		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$47,152	\$15,521
Collection Agent II		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$43,324	\$14,743
Collection Agent II		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$39,744	\$10,812
Account Clerk Journey		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$30,361	\$11,189
Account Clerk Journey		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$29,374	\$11,005
Account Clerk Journey		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$29,152	\$12,392
Account Clerk Journey		Placer County	ADM-Revenue Services	\$11,943	\$5,021